Sanitary Y-Strainer
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re
®

ASSEMBLE
(QTY 2)
Sanitary Y-Strainer Ordering Guide
Outside to Inside Flow
U.S Mesh Inches Microns Millimeters
3 0.2650 6730 6.730
3.5 0.2230 5660 5.660
4 0.1870 4760 4.760
5 0.1570 4000 4.000
6 0.1320 3360 3.360
7 0.1110 2830 2.830
8 0.0937 2380 2.380
10 0.0787 2000 2.000
12 0.0661 1680 1.680
14 0.0555 1410 1.410
16 0.0469 1190 1.190
18 0.0394 1000 1.000
20 0.0331 840 0.840
25 0.0280 707 0.710
30 0.0232 595 0.590
35 0.0197 500 0.500
40 0.0165 420 0.420
45 0.0138 354 0.350
50 0.0117 297 0.297
60 0.0098 250 0.250
70 0.0083 210 0.210
80 0.0070 177 0.177
100 0.0059 149 0.149
120 0.0049 125 0.125
140 0.0041 105 0.105
170 0.0035 88 0.088
200 0.0029 74 0.074
230 0.0024 63 0.063
270 0.0021 53 0.053
325 0.0017 44 0.044
400 0.0015 37 0.037
Y��Strainer�Slot�Size
Construction
Inlet/Outlet
F itt ing Size
Inlet/Outlet
F itt ing Style
Strainer Slot
Size
Gasket
Material
Interior/Ex terior F inish Options
SYS = Sanitary 1.5 = 1.5" TTC = Tri Clamp E = EPDM BBBP = Bead Blast & Passivate -NS = No Sight Glass
Y-Strainer 2 = 2" FF =  Flange V = Viton EEP = Electropolish
3 = 3" II  = I-Line Union S = Silicon
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
Example - Y- Strainer with 2" flange fitting with a 100 mesh stainer, EPDM gasket and electropolished is SSYS2F100MEEP
***M - Pick
U.S. Mesh Size
from Table
Page  361